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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 June Executive Board – teleconference 

Tuesday, 8 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 9 June Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 10 June Governing Council – teleconference 

Monday, 14 June Background talk with analysts from the institutions participating in the

Survey of Monetary Analysts – teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 15 June Executive Board – teleconference 

 11th ECB Conference on Forecasting Techniques “Macroeconomic

forecasting in abnormal times” – welcome remarks – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 16 June Meeting with Chief Economists of the German Savings Banks Finance

Group (DSGV), on the economic outlook and monetary policy –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 17 June Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Barcelona Graduate School of Economics (GSE) 2021 Summer Forum

Policy Panel “After COVID: Macroeconomic Challenges and

Opportunities” – teleconference 

 

Friday, 18 June Governing Council Retreat, on the ECB’s strategy review Near Frankfurt

Saturday, 19 June Governing Council Retreat  Near Frankfurt

Sunday, 20 June Governing Council Retreat  Near Frankfurt

Tuesday, 22 June Executive Board – teleconference 

 Athens University of Economics and Business – lecture via

teleconference on “The resilience of the euro” 
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 Meeting with Governor of Norges Bank, Mr Øystein Olsen, and Deputy

Governor of Norges Bank, Ms Ida Wolden Bache, on the economic

impact of the pandemic and the ECB strategy review – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 23 June Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 24 June General Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with BNP Paribas, on the European Banking system –

teleconference

 


